P	Provide a constraint of the co	ons	D C From met Arenas		
Not	e: Please print this page and use it as a cover s (shown below) on the top and bottom of all				
	(((11230003671993)	)))			
Not	H230003671993ABC7 e: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button Doing so will generate another of		n this page.		
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : EXPRESS BUSINESS & Account Number : I20220000138 Phone : (786)239-9353 Fax Number : (305)675-8465		2023 OCT 20 PH 12: 45		
DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL					
	Certificate of Status	0			
	Certified Copy	0			
Pii 2: 44	Page Count Estimated Charge	03			
2023 OCT 20 PH					

Electronic Filing Menu

**)**:

1

...

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

,

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section	
	Division of Corporations	

UNLIMITED SMOKE SHOP CORP

DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P23000018067
bocomin roomin.	

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MENDEZ, CHRISTOPHER J

	(Name of	Contact Person)		
UNLIMITED SMOK	E SHOP CORP		202	
* <del>************************************</del>	(Гіл	m/Company)	2023 OCT	t į
961 PALM AVE				- 123 - 125
	()	(ddress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	n
HIALEAH, FL 33010	)		PH 12: 45	Ű
	(City/Sta	ite and Zip Code)	5	
For further inform	ation concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
MENDEZ, CHRISTC	IPHER J			
(Name c	of Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amou	int:		
■ \$35 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	<ul> <li>\$52.50 Filing Fee,</li> <li>Certificate of Status &amp;</li> <li>Certified Copy</li> <li>(Additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	
Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		<u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: UNLIMITED SMOKE SHOP CORP

SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known):				
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: 10/20/2023	20			
	Effective date of dissolution <u>if applicable</u> :	23 OC			
	(no more than 90 days after dissolution, file date) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the late will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.				
FOURTH:	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner req the articles of incorporation.	juired by this chapter and			

Signature:

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

MENDEZ, CHRISTOPHER J

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35